
 

General information about company 

Scrip code 504036 

NSE Symbol HIRECT 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE835D01023 

Name of the company Hind Rectifiers Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 
 

Declaration 

Sr. 

No. 

 
Particular 

 
Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter 

Group 

Public 

shareholder 

Non Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

 
4 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 

receipts are issued? 

 
No 

 
No 

 
No 

 
No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 

 
6 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 

encumbered? 

 
No 

 
No 

 

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No    
 

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 20.52 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 20.32 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 20.28 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 20.21 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 20.74 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
 
Category 

(I) 

 

 
Category of 

shareholder 

(II) 

 

 
Nos. Of 

shareholders 

(III) 

 
No. of fully 

paid up 

equity shares 

held (IV) 

No. Of 

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 
held (V) 

 
No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

 
Total nos. 

shares held 

(VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
Shareholding as a % of 

total no. of shares 

(calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 

a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 

of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
 

Total as a 

% of 

(A+B+C

) 

Class eg: 
X 

Clas
s 

eg:y 

 

Total 

 
(A) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 

Group 

 
8 

 
7548856 

   
7548856 

 
44.05 

 
7548856 

  
7548856 

 
44.05 

(B) Public 14311 9589004   9589004 55.95 9589004  9589004 55.95 

 
(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

          

 
(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

          

 
(C2) 

Shares held 

by Employee 

Trusts 

          

 Total 

 
14319 17137860   17137860 100 17137860  17137860 100 



 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

 
 
 
 
 
Category 

(I) 

 

 
 
 
 
Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

 
 
 
No. Of 

Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 
(X) 

 
 
 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
Warrants 

(Xi) 

 
 
No. Of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities 

and No. Of 
Warrants 

(Xi) (a) 

 

Shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities ( as 
a percentage 

of diluted 

share capital) 
(XI)= (VII)+ 

(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

 

 
Number of 

Locked in 
shares (XII) 

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII) 

 

 
 
 
Number of 

equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 

 
 
No. (a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shares 

held 

(b) 

 
 
No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 
total 
Shares 

held 

(b) 

 

 
Sub- 

category 
(i) 

 

 
Sub- 

category 
(ii) 

 

 
Sub- 

category 
(iii) 

 
(A) 

Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

    
44.05 

 
550000 

 
7.29 

   
7548856 

   

(B) Public    55.95     7054471 0 0 0 

 
(C) 

Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

            

 
(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

            

 

 
(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 
Trusts 

            

 Total    100 550000 3.21   14603327 0 0 0 

 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 
 
Sr. 

 

 
 
Category & Name of 

the Shareholders (I) 

 
 
Nos. Of 

shareholders 

(III) 

 
No. of fully 
paid up 

equity 

shares held 

(IV) 

 
No. Of 

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held (V) 

 
 
No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

 
Total nos. 
shares held 

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

 
Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities (IX) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total 

as a % 
of 

Total 

Voting 

rights 

 

Class eg: 

X 

 

Class 

eg:y 

 
Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 

 

8 
 

7548856    

7548856 
 

44.05 
 

7548856   

7548856 
 

44.05 

(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0   0 0 0  0 0 

Sub-Total (A)(1)  8 7548856   7548856 44.05 7548856  7548856 44.05 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A) 

(2) 

  

 
8 

 

 
7548856 

   

 
7548856 

 

 
44.05 

 

 
7548856 

  

 
7548856 

 

 
44.05 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(d) Banks 2 2250   2250 0.01 2250  2250 0.01 

(k) Any Other (specify) 1 750   750 0 750  750 0 

Sub-Total (B)(1)  3 3000   3000 0.02 3000  3000 0.02 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 

 

5 
 

1023826    

1023826 
 

5.97 
 

1023826   

1023826 
 

5.97 

Sub-Total (B)(2)  5 1023826   1023826 5.97 1023826  1023826 5.97 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

 
(f) 

Investor Education 
and Protection Fund 

(IEPF) 

 

 
1 

 
226160 

   
226160 

 
1.32 

 
226160 

  
226160 

 
1.32 



 

 

 
(g) 

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal 

share capital up to Rs. 

2 lakhs 

 

 
13605 

 

 
3914809 

  
 

 
3914809 

 

 
22.84 

 

 
3914809 

 
 

 
3914809 

 

 
22.84 

 

 
(h) 

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 

 

 
6 

 

 
1149497 

  
 

 
1149497 

 

 
6.71 

 

 
1149497 

 
 

 
1149497 

 

 
6.71 

 

(i) 
Non Resident Indians 

(NRIs) 

 

281 
 

143063    

143063 
 

0.83 
 

143063   

143063 
 

0.83 

(k) Foreign Companies 1 2400000   2400000 14 2400000  2400000 14 

(l) Bodies Corporate 100 464156   464156 2.71 464156  464156 2.71 

(m) Any Other (specify) 309 264493   264493 1.54 264493  264493 1.54 

Sub-Total (B)(4)  14303 8562178   8562178 49.96 8562178  8562178 49.96 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 
(2)+(B)(3)+(B) 

(4) 

  
 
14311 

 
 
9589004 

   
 
9589004 

 
 
55.95 

 
 
9589004 

  
 
9589004 

 
 
55.95 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 

) 
  

14319 
 

17137860    

17137860 
 

100 
 

17137860   

17137860 
 

100 

Total (A+B+C )  14319 17137860   17137860 100 17137860  17137860 100 

 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 
 
 
 
Sr. 

 
 
 
No. Of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities (X) 

 
 
 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
Warrants 

(Xi) 

 
 
No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and 
No. Of 

Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

of convertible 

securities ( as a 
percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

(XII) 

Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

 
 
 
Number of 

equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
 
Sub-categorization of shares 

 
 
No. (a) 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held 
(b) 

 

 
No. 

(a) 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held 
(b) 

 
Sub- 

category 
(i) 

 
Sub- 

category 
(ii) 

 
Sub- 

category 
(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

(1) Indian 

(a)    44.05 550000 7.29   7548856 

(d)    0 0 0   0 

Sub-Total (A) 

(1) 
    

44.05 
 
550000 

 
7.29 

   
7548856 

(2) Foreign 

Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 
and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

   
 

 
 
44.05 

 

 
 
550000 

 

 
 
7.29 

  
 

 
 
7548856 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(d)    0.01     750 0 0 0 

(k)    0     750 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 

(1) 
    

0.02 
     

1500 
 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

(2) Institutions (Foreign)  

(d)    5.97     1023826 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 

(2) 
    

5.97 
     

1023826 
 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)  

(4) Non-institutions 

(f)    1.32     226160 0 0 0 

(g)    22.84     3781776 0 0 0 



 

(h)    6.71     1149497 0 0 0 

(i)    0.83     143063 0 0 0 

(k)    14     0 0 0 0 

(l)    2.71     464156 0 0 0 

(m)    1.54     264493 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B) 

(4) 
    

49.96 
     

6029145 
 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)=(B)(1)+ 
(B)(2)+(B) 

(3)+(B)(4) 

    
 
55.95 

     
 
7054471 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Total ( 

A+B+C2 ) 
    

100 
 
550000 

 
3.21 

   
14603327 

Total (A+B+C 

) 
    

100 
 
550000 

 
3.21 

   
14603327 

 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

 
SAURABH 

NEVATIA 

SAURABH NEVATIA 

(Karta of Saurabh 
Nevatia HUF) 

 
BHARTI 

NEVATIA 

SHRIYA 
SAURABH 

NEVATIA 

SURAMYA 
SAURABH 

NEVATIA 

SURYANSH 
SAURABH 

NEVATIA 

 
AKSHADA 

S NEVATIA 

PAN (II)        

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
3608438 

 
11500 

 
271100 

 
355200 

 
2574768 

 
472000 

 
5850 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

       

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

       

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
3608438 

 
11500 

 
271100 

 
355200 

 
2574768 

 
472000 

 
5850 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
21.06 

 

 
0.07 

 

 
1.58 

 

 
2.07 

 

 
15.02 

 

 
2.75 

 

 
0.03 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 3608438 11500 271100 355200 2574768 472000 5850 

Class eg:y        
Total 3608438 11500 271100 355200 2574768 472000 5850 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

21.06 
 

0.07 
 

1.58 
 

2.07 
 

15.02 
 

2.75 
 

0.03 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

       

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

       

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

       



 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
21.06 

 
 
 
 
0.07 

 
 
 
 
1.58 

 
 
 
 
2.07 

 
 
 
 
15.02 

 
 
 
 
2.75 

 
 
 
 
0.03 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 550000 0 0 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

21.36 
 

0 
 

0 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a)        
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

       

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
3608438 

 

 
11500 

 

 
271100 

 

 
355200 

 

 
2574768 

 

 
472000 

 

 
5850 

 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 
       

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group 

 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Searial No. 8 9 10 11  

Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 
SURABHI 

GOLYAN 

ADIV 

NEVATIA 

Saurabh Nevatia (Karta of SUSHIL KUMAR NEVATIA 

HUF) 

 
Nurvi Nevatia 

Click here to 

go back 

PAN (II)     Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
250000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7548856 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

     

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

     

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
250000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7548856 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1.46 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
44.05 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 250000 0 0 0 7548856 

Class eg:y      
Total 250000 0 0 0 7548856 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

1.46 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

44.05 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

     

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

     



 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

     

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
1.46 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
44.05 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 550000 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

7.29 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a)      
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

     

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
250000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
7548856 

 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 
   Textual 

Information(1) 
 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group  

 
 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) Nurvi Nevatia was born in the quarter ending on 31.03.2024, and she does not have a PAN. 

 
 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1  

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back 

   
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

ELVENTIVE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED  

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

0 
 

0 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
0 

 
0 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

  

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

  

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
0 

 
0 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 

 
0 



 

Class eg:y   
Total 0 0 

Total as a % of 

Total Voting rights 

 

0 
 

0 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

  

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

  

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 

 

0 
 

0 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 

No. (a)   
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

  

 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 
0 

 
0 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 
  

Shareholder type Promoter Group  
 

 
 

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Searial No. 1 2  
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

HABROK INDIA MASTER LP 
 

CASSINI PARTNERS L.P. MANAGED BY HABROK 
 

Click here to go back 

PAN (II)   Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
360145 

 
505699 

 
865844 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

   

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

   

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
360145 

 
505699 

 
865844 



 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
2.1 

 

 
2.95 

 

 
5.05 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 360145 505699 865844 

Class eg:y    
Total 360145 505699 865844 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

2.1 
 

2.95 
 

5.05 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

   

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

   

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

   

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
2.1 

 
 
 
 
2.95 

 
 
 
 
5.05 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)    
As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 
   

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
360145 

 

 
505699 

 

 
865844 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

   

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 

 
 

Foreign Companies 

Searial No. 1  
Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

 

BTR INDUSTRIES LTD 
 

Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
2400000 

 
2400000 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

  



 

No. Of shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

  

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
2400000 

 
2400000 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
14 

 

 
14 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 2400000 2400000 

Class eg:y   
Total 2400000 2400000 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

14 
 

14 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

  

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

  

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
14 

 
 
 
 
14 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)   
As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 
  

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

 

Textual Information(1)  

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 

 
 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) The PAN is not registered. 



 

 

 
 

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 

Searial No. 1  
Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND A 
 

Click here to go back 

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
226160 

 
226160 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

  

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

  

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
226160 

 
226160 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1.32 

 

 
1.32 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 226160 226160 

Class eg:y   
Total 226160 226160 

Total as a % of 

Total Voting rights 

 

1.32 
 

1.32 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

  

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

  

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 
Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

  

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
1.32 

 
 
 
 
1.32 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)   
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

  

Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
226160 

 

 
226160 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 

 

Textual Information(1)  

Sub-categorization of shares 

 
  



 

 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 

  

Text Block 

 Textual Information(1)  IEPFA is under exepmt category. 

  
 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1  

Category Other  
Category / More 
than 1 percentage 

 

Category 
 

Click here to go back 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

Qualified Institutional Buyer (Qib)  

PAN (II)  Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

1 
 

1 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
750 

 
750 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

  

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

  

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
750 

 
750 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 750 750 

Class eg:y   
Total 750 750 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

0 
 

0 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 
securities (X) 

  

No. of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

  

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and 

Warrants (X) 

  

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
0 



 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)   
As a % of total 

Shares held (b) 
  

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
750 

 

 
750 

 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

  

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 

 
 

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4  
Name of the 

Shareholders (I) 

 

NIRAJ BAJAJ 
 

VEENA K JAGWANI 
 

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL 
 

NIRAJ BAJAJ 
 

Click here to go back 

PAN (II)     Total 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
179553 

 
183000 

 
238026 

 
300000 

 
900579 

No. Of Partly paid- 

up equity shares 

held (V) 

     

No. Of shares 

underlying 

Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

     

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI) 

 
179553 

 
183000 

 
238026 

 
300000 

 
900579 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
1.05 

 

 
1.07 

 

 
1.39 

 

 
1.75 

 

 
5.25 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 179553 183000 238026 300000 900579 

Class eg:y      
Total 179553 183000 238026 300000 900579 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

1.05 
 

1.07 
 

1.39 
 

1.75 
 

5.25 

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities (X) 

     

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

     

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

     



 

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
1.05 

 
 
 
 
1.07 

 
 
 
 
1.39 

 
 
 
 
1.75 

 
 
 
 
5.25 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)      
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

     

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
179553 

 

 
183000 

 

 
238026 

 

 
300000 

 

 
900579 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

     

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 

Any Other (specify) 

Searial No. 1 2 3 4  

Category Others Others HUF ESOP or ESOS or ESPS  
Category / More 

than 1 percentage 

 

Category 
 

Category 
 

Category 
 

Category  

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

Independent Director & his relatives 
 

Corporate Body - Broker    

Click here to go back 

PAN (II)     Total 

No. of the 
Shareholders (I) 

 

3 
 

2 
 

296 
 

8 
 

309 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held (IV) 

 
53575 

 
14 

 
189267 

 
21637 

 
264493 

No. Of Partly paid- 
up equity shares 

held (V) 

     

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI) 

     

Total nos. shares 

held (VII) = (IV)+ 
(V)+ (VI) 

 
53575 

 
14 

 
189267 

 
21637 

 
264493 

Shareholding as a 

% of total no. of 
shares (calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

 

 
0.31 

 

 
0 

 

 
1.1 

 

 
0.13 

 

 
1.54 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 53575 14 189267 21637 264493 

Class eg:y      
Total 53575 14 189267 21637 264493 

Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights 

 

0.31 
 

0 
 

1.1 
 

0.13 
 

1.54 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (X) 

     



 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi) 

     

No. Of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities and No. 

Of Warrants (Xi) 

(a) 

     

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) (XI)= 

(VII)+(X) As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

 
 
 
 
0.31 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 
1.1 

 
 
 
 
0.13 

 
 
 
 
1.54 

Number of Locked in shares (XII) 

No. (a)      
As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

     

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form (XIV) 

 

 
53575 

 

 
14 

 

 
189267 

 

 
21637 

 

 
264493 

 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 
     

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 

 


